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LESCOAT
MARECHAL
MILA
DIJOUX
LECOMTE
MESME
LECOMTE
DURIEZ
LEMAIRE
LATTEUX
SIMON
FELGUEIRAS
LEDOUR
ELMAANNI
DEMEYER
VAN DE SYPE
MATHIEU
FESSART
BATTRAUD
DUPONT
THIEBAUT
CHATAIGNER
FAVELIN
NDOUR
NICOLLET
COSQUER
DEGAS
MIERMON
ADRIAENSSENS
VITTAZ
THERY
DIOT

Loic
Nicolas
Patrick

Jean-René
Stephane
Pierre
Florian
Bryan
Fabrice
Raphaél
David
Jason
René
Nadia
Valentin
Laurent
Thibault
Enzo
Clement
Jacques
Ophélie
Gael
Christine
Lamine
Jean-Pierre
Guillaume
Antoine
Jean-Bernard
Stephane
Serge
Steven
Anthony
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Trail du Chateau de Verneuil

3145
3084
3083
3029
3135
3139
3032
3118
3013
3031
3132
3082
3137
3001
3015
3092
3056
3069
3030
3114
3108
3046
3115
3045
3147
3120
3125
3134
3079
3095
3102
3105

montataire ac
CPBO
MILATHLON
EACPA

TEAM TRAIL CHATEAU DE VERNEUIL

BEAUVAIS TRIATHLON
THILLAY RUNNING ATHLETIC CLUB

LIVRY GARGAN ATHLETISME
HAUDITRAIL
AS VERBERIE

AS VERBERIE
AS BLACOURT
CHANTLLY ATHLETISME
LIVRY GARGAN ATHLETISME

FAMILLE 2 GARS

AS VERBERIE
COURRIER 23 MAI

Page1/5

00:19:06
00:19:55
00:19:55
00:20:15
00:20:34
00:20:56
00:21:31
00:21:38
00:21:58
00:22:25
00:22:36
00:23:25
00:23:26
00:23:34
00:24:10
00:24:19
00:25:04
00:25:09
00:25:10
00:25:24
00:25:26
00:25:34
00:25:35
00:25:45
00:26:00
00:26:02
00:26:08
00:26:10
00:26:14
00:26:14
00:26:31
00:26:31
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

DEMAY
ROLAND
VENANT
CATTIER

VAN DE SYPE
MONTAY
D'ANGELO

VAUCOULEUR

LECLERC-CHEVALIER

POULAIN
GUILLAMO
PACIFICO
TRICHET
FRANCESCHELLI
BIVES
THIL
DROUILLY
MAHIAS
PINAUD
cocu
MERZAGOU
ROQUIGNY
LEQUEUX
FLEURY
GUIDEZ
MATCHEUMADJEU
DUBOURDEAUX
CALLEAU
MASSILOT
LECLERCQ
DILLY
PORTHAULT

Clément
Laurence
Jonathan
Christophe
Christiane
Henri
Calogero
Kewin-Mortimer
Pierre-Baptsite
Arnaud
Arthur
Noemie
Anthony
Laurent
Anthony
Mickaél
Christine
Francky
Lucie
Cyril
Laetitia
Sylvain
Morgane
Clement
Laurent
Stéphane
Emma
Christelle
Florian
Diane
Emeline
Baptiste
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Trail du Chateau de Verneuil

3023
3094
3062
3052
3093
3133
3041
3138
3142
3129
3048
3081
3104
3140
3054
3025
3019
3010
3097
3058
3096
3131
3090
3033
3068
3061
3117
3008
3148
3089
3072
3091

AS VERBERIE
LE TRAINING DU DIMANCHE

CATTIER

AS VERBERIE

ASC DRANCY ATHLETISME

GUILLAMO
AS AGNETZ ATHLETISME

MP FAMILY

LE TRAINING DU DIMANCHE
AS VERBERIE

COURRIER 22 MAI

FLEURY

LE TRAINING DU DIMANCHE
LES PAS PRESSES - FAMILLE DUB

AS CANNECTANCOURT

00:26:39
00:26:44
00:26:47
00:27:15
00:27:18
00:27:20
00:27:49
00:27:55
00:28:16
00:28:28
00:28:36
00:28:40
00:29:02
00:29:02
00:29:19
00:29:30
00:29:35
00:29:38
00:29:42
00:29:46
00:29:50
00:30:01
00:30:09
00:30:13
00:30:19
00:30:26
00:30:28
00:30:43
00:31:19
00:31:27
00:31:29
00:31:43

30

31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42

43

44

45
10
46
47
48
11
12
49
13
14
50
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

ZEMRAK

CAUX PAYET

LEMAIRE
HRYCKO
VENARD
GAMARD
GRAFFE
DEGAS
BUTTEUX
TAQUET
OLIVIER
MARTAGEIX
DOGBEVI
LEDOUX

DUBOURDEAUX

FUHRMAN
GRICHOIS
DEMEYER
CARVALHO
MASSE
JAMBARD
FILLION
ELMETTO
GRAFFE
CHRETIEN
ROUMIER
DUBOUX
BYRDS
DEGAS
HOUAS

GUILLOUARD

BOUDOUX

Nadjet
Eulalie
Luc
Justine
Christophe
Baptiste
Damien
Cyrille
Océane
Sylvain
Fabienne
Anita
Marie-Louise
Eric
Corinne
Sylvie
Cécile
Dorothee
Melinda
Stephanie
Alexandra
Samuel
Vincenzo
Myriam
Corinne
Jean-Benoit
Laétitia
Kacendra
Marie
Stephane
Isabelle
Isabelle
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Trail du Chateau de Verneuil

3067
3050
3016
3057
3128
3144
3127
3123
3035
3049
3080
3026
3060
3087
3141
3116
3071
3014
3136
3051
3000
3122
3112
3126
3130
3101
3088
3059
3124
3106
3107
3103

SE
V1
Vi
CA
V2
M
Vi
V1
Ml
SE
Vi
SE
SE
V1
Vi
V2
SE
V1
SE
V1
Vi
V2
V2
V1
Vi
SE
SE
SE
Vi
V1
Vi
V1

LE TRAINING DU DIMANCHE
PAYET MASSE

HRYCKO

GRAFFE
FAMILLE 2 GARS

JUDO CLUB FLEURINES
LES NAMOUREUX
LE TRAINING DU DIMANCHE
LEDOUX

HAUDITRAIL

PAYET MASSE

GRAFFE

COURRIER 23 MAI
LEDOUX
LE TRAINING DU DIMANCHE
FAMILLE 2 GARS
AS BLACOURT
AS BLACOURT
COURRIER 1305

00:31:43
00:31:50
00:32:04
00:32:12
00:32:12
00:32:26
00:32:27
00:32:28
00:32:44
00:32:49
00:32:50
00:32:51
00:32:51
00:32:59
00:33:24
00:33:27
00:33:35
00:33:44
00:34:16
00:34:24
00:35:09
00:35:36
00:35:38
00:35:48
00:35:58
00:35:59
00:36:04
00:36:05
00:36:10
00:36:10
00:36:10
00:36:16
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15
16
51
17
52
53
54
55
18
56
19
20
21
57
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
58
59
29
30
60
31
32
33
61
34
35

5 km
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97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

CATTIER
THIEBAUT
WARTEL
DOS SANTOS
BUTTEUX

BENVENISTE-OSTENCIAS

DREA
DELOBELLE
DELOBELLE
DELAUNAY

LAUGIE
JOLIVET
MONROC
MEYER
HANQUEZ
SCHEFFLER
TETART
ESPOSITO
DUPUIS
BARRIER
TRUDDAIU
BIRONNEAU
PERNICE
PERNICE
SAUER
DA COSTA
N'DONG
SAUER
VALLEE
ROBERT
MARQUEZ
MIGLIANO

Florence
Stephanie
Isabelle
Marie-Anne
Stéphanie
Raphaélle
Sylvie
Rose
Yann
Jacky
Isabelle
Catherine
Nathalie
Céline
Emilie
Maryse
Melanie
Aurore
Céline
Stevens
Lise
Patrick
Lena
Beatrice
Céline
Danielle
Ibraima
Christophe
Agnes
Nadia
Jean-Frangois
Vana
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Trail du Chateau de Verneuil

3053
3109
3076
3073
3037
3085
3005
3004
3003
3042
3022
3038
3075
3099
3040
3036
3024
3110
3100
3047
3002
3098
3009
3012
3064
3065
3066
3063
3077
3034
3027
3111

CATTIER
AS BLACOURT
LES TAUPES MODELS ANSERVILLE-FOSSEUSE
LES TAUPES MODELS ANSERVILLE-FOSSEUSE
CCTHELLE

PLASTIC OMNIUM
DELOBELLE &CO
DELOBELLE &CO

ASC DRANCY ATHLETISME

LES TAUPES MODELS ANSERVILLE-FOSSEUSE

EOA NOA
EOA NOA

C. O. FLEURINES
COURRIER 23 MAI

DELOBELLE &CO

MP FAMILY
MP FAMILY
LE TRAINING DU DIMANCHE
LE TRAINING DU DIMANCHE
LE TRAINING DU DIMANCHE
LE TRAINING DU DIMANCHE
INERIS

ASC DRANCY
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00:36:20
00:36:25
00:36:32
00:36:32
00:36:38
00:36:41
00:37:14
00:37:21
00:37:28
00:38:07
00:38:46
00:38:59
00:39:16
00:39:22
00:39:25
00:39:25
00:39:47
00:40:24
00:41:21
00:41:36
00:41:52
00:41:53
00:42:45
00:42:45
00:43:47
00:43:47
00:43:47
00:43:48
00:44:40
00:45:47
00:46:11
00:46:33

14
15
16
13
17

13

18

19
14
15

20
16
17
24
21

18

19
20
25
26
22
23

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
62
63
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
64
53
65
54
55
56
57
66
67
58
59
68
60

5 km
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Place
129
130
131
132
133
134

Nom
AGUZZOLI-JACQUIER
DUFOUR
KOEBERLE
BOULET
ARENE
PLUTON

Prénom
Anna
Dorine
Maéva
Lucile
Marcel
Marvin

Sexe

<<

Trail du Chateau de Verneuil

Dossard Cat

3039
3143
3021
3020
3146
3070

V2
SE
ES
ES
\Z
CA

Page5/5

Club

Chrono Place / Cat Place/ Sexe

00:49:43
00:49:45
00:50:51
00:50:59
01:05:23
01:34:18

61
62
63
64
69
70

5km



